87-188-A ; NW/cor. of Securityv Blvd. and Lord Baltimore Dr. ist Election District
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9/22/86 Variance — filing fee $100.00 — Security Office Park Limited Partnership
9/22/86 Hearing set for 11/10/86, at 9:45 a.m.

11/10/86 Advertising and Posting - $59.00

11/12/86 Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner that the Petition for Zoning Variances

to permit distances between buildings of 40' and 50" in lieu of the required
80' is GRANTED.
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PETITIONGFOK ZONING VAR™ NCE %[
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TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: B "
gg’/ i
=

The undersigned legal owner{s) of the pro i i i
[ » 1eg properly situate in Baltimore Cou icH i
destribed in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, lglggy ;ﬁmﬁﬁga

Variance from Section .220.2_to permit distances between bulldings aof

e
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of the Zoning Regulations of Balimore County, to the Zoming Law of Balfis Gonsioroo-mos
following reasons: (indicate hardship or (;:lrgej&oﬁ &cﬁﬁ%ﬂg Law of Baltimore County; for the
;. gogfiguration of Property hap NWE G
. nd such other and further hardship or practical
difficulty as may show at the time of hearing. <B

o , a ‘ 3”‘735—5-87
k“”“”.‘._ )no
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Reg'ulations. 3

op

I, or we, agree to pPay expenses of ahove Variance advertisi i ‘
] , ; vertising, posting, etc., u in, ) P
ggﬁ?ﬁn, ar&d further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning ?ggu'lagtions ango ?eg-tl;?ctions of ‘;
iicre County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County, : ON 5720
: - W 38,7590

I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, 3
under the penaities of perjury, that I/we :
are the legal owner(s) of the property J
which is the subject of this Petition,

Cortract Puréhaser: Legal Owner(s): -'

_________________________________________ Security Office Park Limit ip
(Type or Print Namey ~ ~~7°= === (_’I‘ype-“.(;r_);;;i;xfil;n;f;) """"""" hiift lartnership
Smganue ------------------- §iﬁ§ﬁﬁ§ --------------------------------

S T y_igp_qg__l__(_;lick_, General Partner {
Address (Type or Print?i-a.;né”“_"“—. ------------- g

L J - y
TAtchaid, s bk E
Slgnature T TTTTTTTTTTYmees §
E¢_g;_§25m2222 ____________ 653-1882 r
Address Phone No. E
Baltimore, Maryland 21208 '
City and State ST

Name, address and phone number of Jegal owner, con-
tract purchaser or representative 10 be contacted

— Name.— . -~ . P ape T
me ?)4.4&&‘.,' Nl iy -
Ll _Werren Road _____ ° 484-8400
Address Phone No.
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County, this .__22nd . day
\K of -_____.. Septenber_..__., 19_.86_, that the subject ma ' iti
of - . L -- 19_26_, su matter of this petition b i T
Q\ . Iﬁ?&xggr;hé Zo;:mg Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of gel;eranl gircfu:g::rttiffgigﬁ ﬂr o
3 ¢ Ot amor Cfmré -!1' that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zonin :
3 r o ltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in vasgn,hg?»altimorg sl ,-.9"
- ounty, on th 10th | : ToEe
7 Y, e .ot day of . November - ,19.86 a4t ______ o’clock 9§ E E .
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Remarks:

Posted by _X_;_ﬂ_:‘"’@( ___________________ § -
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DESCRIPTION TO ACCOMPANY
PLAT FOR PETITION FOR. SPECIAL HEARING _
BUILDING LINE VARIANCE

SECURITY OFFICE PARK

Baltimere County, Maryland
First Election District

Beginning at a point on the westerly line of Lord Paltimore
Drive sald point being North 02052'31' West, 15 feet, more or 1es;,
from the northerly line ¢f Security Boulevard projected to intersect
with -the westerly line of Lord Baltimore Drive. Thence from said
point of beginning the following nine {9) courses and distances:

1. North 02 22'31" West, 352.11 feet;

2. South 88 55'28" West, 609.48 feet; .

3. By the arc of a circle curving to the left having a radius

~ of 4,049.72 feet and a length of 112,04 feet;

4. South 64 12'01" West, 187.79 feet;

5. By the arc of a circle curving to the right having a

radius of 1,537.89 feet and a length of 102,24 feet;

6. By the arc of a circle curving to the right having a

radius of 3,864.72 feet and a length of 65.88 feet;

7. ~ South 47°57'11“ East, 229,32 feet:

8. By the arc of a circle having a radius of 2,226.83

feeg and a length of 594.60 feet;

9. North 43 10'21" East, 21.10 feet.

Containing 5.86 acres, more or less. Being all of that parcel
described by a deed dated January 22, 1985 and recorded among the
Land Records of Baltimore County, Maryland in Liber 685, folio 034,

Pirst Election District.

i do e
RE: PETITION FCR VARIANCE :  BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
NW/Corner of Security Blvd. & )
Lord Baltimore Dr., Ist Dist, : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

SECURITY QOFFICE PARK LIMITED : Case No, 87-188-a
PARTNERSHIP?, Petitioner

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above-
captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other

proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or

final Order.

~ ' : : Phyllis&ole Friedman
\ People's Counsel for Baltimore County

ﬁéﬁ;/ﬁé¢:?

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy Pecple's Counsel
Room 223, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

-

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 3rd day of October, 1986, a copy
of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Benjamin Bronstein,

Esquire, 102 W. Pennsylvania Ave., Towson, MD 21204, Attorney for Petitioner.

/é%ao/%5422 “

Peter Max Zimmerman
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PATUXENT .

wiioed - Publtsherg Corp.

107540 Litthe Patuxent Pkwy. SN
Colimpia. MO 21044 I

October 24 19 g¢

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisernent of
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Petition for Zoning Hearing
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recured 50 inet was inserted in the following: _
Buing Pw properly of Securly . . i N
' Pvedymguige - ioigid [ECatonsv:IIg Times ;
e ovars that e Pt [Arbutus Times
ok ity -;_' o € 133:: weekly newspapers published in Baltimore County, Maryland =
o v oty once aweek for___one _ sucressive weeks before
e :mm&: the 25____daynl__oOctober — 19_ge ,thatislosay,
e s bm v 1 g the same was inserted in the issues of
By ™ dews of he resrng el shove
or inade M e hosnng. -
&Y ORDER OF o
nm"ﬁg&&ﬁﬁz October 23, 1986 L
' OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY
104.-Ci0xt. 23, .
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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY, IN EQUITY

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION OF

B L i L P e P

TN b M

PETITION FOR ZONING VARTANCE
l1st Election District

Cgse No. 87-188-A

LOCATION: Northwest Corner of Security Boulevard and Lord Baltimore Drive

DATE AND TIME: Monday, November 10, 1986, at 9:45 a.m.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 301, County Office Buildin

Towson, Maryland 8, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,

Regulations of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and

will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Zoning Variance to i i
permit distances bet ildi
and 50 feet in lieu of the required 80 feet veen bulldings of 40 feet

] Securit ; Office Park Limited
Being |.:he property of Partnership as sh
Plan filed with the Zoning Office, - ' Shovn en plat

1

within ¢ . i mmissioner will,

ent ;c’:;nc:z:er:gx:t fgr ? stay of the issuance of said permit during th?:w:;:irc';d
: - ouch request must be i iti

hearing set above or made at the hearing, received dn writing 7 the date of the

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE CGUNTY
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
CFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

ARNOLD JABLON

( JEAN M. H. JUNG
ZONING COMMISSIONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER

November 6, 1986

Benjamin Bronstein, Esquire
102 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
NW/cor. of Security Blvd, and Lord Baltimore Dr,
lat Election District

Security Office Park Limited Partnership - Petitioner
Case No. B7-188-A

Dear Mr. Bronstein

This is to advise you that $59.00 is due for advertising

and posting of the above property. 1his fee must be paid before an
Order is issued.

THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SICN AND POST RETURNED ON
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED.

_ o not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by
this office until the duy of the hearing itself.

Please make the check payatle to Baltimgre County, Maryland, and remit

(O s SO S . Y I U S L

S —— Jlding, Towson, Maryland

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 325511
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

DATL

Nov., 10, 1485 ACCOUNT 11-615

£y A
" anount_% =2, 00

secuived Tenjamin Brons tein
FROM: -

Bostine & Adverrising Fae  87-1£3-A

i
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Qe v DETE Lored, Partmership
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VALIDATION OX SIGNATUKE OF CASHIER
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Benjamin Bronstein, Esquire September 26, 1986

102 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Baltimere, Maryland 21204

i
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NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
NW/cor, of Security Blvd. and Lord Baltimore Dr.
1st Election District

Security Office Park Limited Partnership — Petitioner
Case No. 87-188-A

.W‘_W‘ﬂ bt e il o R

TIME: 9:45 a.m.

DATE: Monday, November 10, 1985

PLACE: Room 3(51, County Cffice Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

oning Ct;nyl
| e e SRR of Baltim#re County
4
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. ~» 5 9 1 4 :
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

-~

TN O] TOWSON, MD,, ... 0ctober_ 23 . ' j9 86
| : zoNmGWRIANGE T ; W aen
-Iguﬁo. R Y SR THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

LOCAT!ON: Northwest Comer of . . ; .
“Securiy Bo Boulcvard ind Lord ek published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
DATE AND TIME: Mosday, _ ? & -

FUBLIC Hé?\'ﬁ;’:z&é?;;w;-?ds, and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing cn

. County Office Building, 111 W. w
Ches?p;nke Avenue, Towsom, QOctober 23 19 85 wr
. e . ]

- - —— —— — [Py .
ETRE

The memmwoﬂhlw f s
more County, by suthurity of the Zoa- , Lo,
ing Act and Regulations of Baltimere

Fetiron for Zoning Varianc 10 per- THE JEFFERSONIAN,

1mudmbmbmmmnf40

;SOfeet

|
P ot At /kf Seudins) Obreald

..mred. & building 3
mndml]un the tharty (30) day 1 e L L T Ll Ll

period. The Zoning Commissioner t‘ Publisher

Aunag this period for good causeli RV DAL YU TR U A SRR
msm request musi be received 5‘ * e
in writing by the date of the beaning set |-
sbove or made at the hearing.
Caoweor
OLD JABLON .. .. -
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353 -

ARNOLD JABLON

ZONING COMMISSIONER EAN M. H JUNG

DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER

Ms. Laurie MclLain
Columbia Design Collective
5457 Twin Xnolls Rcad

Columbia, Md, 21045 RE:

TXREXBE 9/8/86

Building Permit No. C-1267-86
Lord Baltimore Drive

r

1st. Elect. Dist. Codary

The Zoning Office cannot approve the ab
oV
application for the following reason{s): ‘ ® referenced butlding pernit

Improper setbacks
Improper use
Improper location

Needs average sheet in order to determine front setbacks

¥ Revised Plans (9 copies) must be submitted to Mrs. Sherry
Mehl, Room 100, Couaty Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake
Avenuei E:wsogi Maryland. All plans must be accompanied by a
cover letter sting the revisions and referensi i
and control number. Freing the permit

X Other (Please contact the planning office (Mr. Ogle 494-3335)
c?ncerpipg the requ?rement for a C.R.G. review of the new building
Tge zonln% commissioner will review the amended plan with the
changes since the plan was submitted with th
No Bae oanee I the zoning hearing
A Zoning vgriance hearing would be required for the distance
betWween buildings. prior to zoning approval.

if you have any further questions, You may contact me at 494-3391

+ } / Very truly yours, .
w.L\ S‘L:. fco. Sife gl .
Shosay Shuhsd Covecton . MW}

bz?"kun L.- . _ $ W. CARL RICHARDS, Jr. ¢
- L/q.s S WMee ?"’“ﬁ Zoning Coor'dinat:br'
cc: Zoning File ?/l LS
Planning File

BALTI

INORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

””ffCéﬁitf_bffiéé Building .~ 'ﬁﬁ

111 W..Chssapeake Avenue
Towson, l_dary;qnd 21_20«4__7_::7 L
er ved and accepted for filing this

_Your, petition has been recel
opg 07 -~ day of  September

IR B ARNOLD mzy ~ yiE

S N : Zoning €sioner G

. . :_ -'_J"‘—‘.:"' 9’3' "7 ‘11(: i B C . y t*‘

P g~ Petliioner securit office Park _ _ Receivad by: dJames £, Dyer - 3

T™ws . petitioner's Ltd. Partnershbip . R Chairmen. Zouing Plans P
ﬁut?’_ﬂ‘uey‘ . Benjamihr} Brcnstein, Esqui.e Fdvisory Committes

ear Ms. Mclain — gﬂ” =1 -
Dear Ms. Mclain, @Wq itfie/§6 ] '

g_z : i}: £ ¥ f_'m,
iy O W 5
BQTIMOBE COUNTY, MARY]
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
Arnold Jablon
T0._Zoning Commissioner __ _______..__- Date___.. Qctober. 24, 1986 _vo-ve-e
Norman E. Gerber, AICP, Director
FROM_ Qffice of Planning_and _Zoning _
SUBJECT.. Zoning_Petitions _No. 87-188-A and '87-1 93~A
Assuming compliance with the comments of the Zoning Plans
Advisory Committee, this office is not opposed to the granting of the
subject request.
Norman E. Gerbe
Director
NEG:JGH:slb
CPS-0048
dinaiia i i ks ., S L

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
111 W. Chesapeake Ave, .
Towson, Maryland 21204

olo

Chairman

MEMBERS

Bureau of
Engineering

Department of
Traffic Engineering

State Roads Commission

Bureau of
Fire Pravention

Health Department
Praject Planning
Building Department
Board of Education

Zoning Administration

DALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNNG AND ZONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

454-321

NORMAN E. GERBER
DIRECTOR

Mr, Arnold Jablon 7 1986
Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building CcroBER | )

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Zoning Advisory Meeting of SeerTEmBce 9,986

Item #
Propert?(ﬂﬁer: SecuriTi OFric € The Laowited
Location: Pagtrwegass & |

NW/Coamer. Secuairt Buo.+ Loes
BALTIMORE DRIVE .

The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject
petiticn and offers the following comments. The ftems checked below are
applicable,

Dear Mr, Jablon:

(  )here are no site planning factors requiring comment.

( )& County Review Group Meeting 1s required.

{ JA County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be
forward by the Bureau of Public Services.

)This site is part of a larger iract; therfore it 1s defined as a
subdivision. The plan must show the entire tract.

YA record plat will be required and must be recorded prior
to issuance of a building permit.

JThe access s not satisfactory.

JThe circulation on this site is not satisfactory.

JThe parking arrangement is not satisfactory.

Parking calculations must be shown on the plan.

;This property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and
develgpment on these sofls is prohibited.

YConstruction in or alteration of the floodplain is prohibited
under the provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development
Regulations.

( )0evelopment of this site may constitute a potential conflict with

the Baltimore County Master Plan.

(  )The amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board

(

-

p— T, i gy Ay Lo

n

o .

;ﬁ(}Landscaping: Must comply with Baltimore County Landscape Manual.

(“ )The property 1s located in a deficient service area as defined by
8411 178-79. Ko building permit may be fssued until & Reserve
Capacity Use Certificate has been issued. The deficient service
is .

( )The property is located in a traffic area controlled by a "D" level
intersection as defined by Bill 178-79, and as conditions change
traffic capacity may become more limited. The Basic Services Areas
are re-evaluated annually by the County Council.

4 )Additional comments:

= T OFEECcT
LY I
ro3 - - .
SFC. DB T (Baro.Co, lpvpscorrt Manwpy ) = STRTES 1
“ANCREMSES INTHRE Fuouz AREAOP LESS THRL goz, SHALL
REGUIRE THaT THE PolTiow OF THRE Sa‘-re. IMPACTED Cow Formn

THE STANDSRZOS 1K THS Mawua ., \
To © David Fields, Acting Chief -

Current Planning and Development

cc: James Hoswell

e _..._.__‘..., [ ST

BALIIMORE COUNTY ™
FIRE DEPARTMER T

TOWSON. MARY M904-
4902500 LAND 21204-2586

f,d!'r N
Gl 4

-

bl

PAUL H REINCK
CHEF CKE

September 5, 1986
Mr, Arnold Jaklon
Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Qffice Building
Towsorr Maryland 21204

RE:  Property Ccwner: Security Office Park Ltd. Partnership

Location: NW/corner Security Blvd. and Lord Baltimore Drive

I : 3
tem No.: 94 Zoning Agenda: Mceting of 9/9/86

Gentlem=n:

I;:rrsuant ;o your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
‘orzau and the comgnts below marked with an "X" are aprlicable and required
t e corrected ¢r incorporated intec the final plans for the property

- .
{x}) 1, i’lre hgdra.n?s for the referenced property are required and shall be
ocated at intervals or 300 feet along an approved road in

accordance with Baltimore Count i
y Standards as pub
Department of Public Works. published by the

f ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required fur the site,

{ ) 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fjre Department.

f J 4. ?}e S;te shal.l be made ?o comply with all applicable parts of the
¢lre Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operacinn.

The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall

comply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Protection

) 6, Site plans are approved, as drawn.
¢ ) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc comments, at this time.

Noted and / )
REV :
LEWER Gy Approved: Qwﬁ'f{ / b e b 7
L

Pl nying prou
Special Inspection Division

- TS .8
Fxrefff’{'eventxon Bureau

/mb

BALTIMGRE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

October 13, 1986

Berjamin Bronstein, Esquire
102 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21208

RE: Item No. 94 - Case No. 87-188-a
Petitioner: Security Office Park
Limited Partnership
Petition for Zoning Variance

Dear Mr. Bronstein:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above-referenced petition. The fcllowing
comments are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of
the zoning action requested, but to assure that all parties
are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the
development plans that may have a bearing on this case.’” The
Director of Planning may file a written report with the
Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suit-
ability of the requested zoning.

Enclosed are all comments submittzd from the members of the -

Committee at this time that offer or request information on

e e S M v 1 s LSS R
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3550

STEPHEN E. COLLINS
DIRECTOR

October 2, 1986

Mr. Arnold Jablon
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

" Dear Mr. Jablon:

The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comments for items
number 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 93, and 94

Very truly vours,

it e
Mic?wfae1 S. 1an/1/gan
« Traffic Engineer Associate II

MSF:1t

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES September 16, 1984
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

BALTIMORE COUNTY

TED ZALESK!, IR,
DIRECTOR

Mr. Arnold Jablem, Zening Commismiconer
Office of Flaming snd Zooing
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Jablom
Compents on Iten §# 94 Zoning Advisory Cosmittes Meeting mre ae followss

Property Ovnern  Security Offiee Park Limited Partnership
Locat tont NW/Corner Security Blvd. and Lord Baltimore Drive

Distriet: 1st.

APPLICABLR ITEMS ARE CTRCLED:

O 211 structuroe ahall canfors tc the Baltimors County Pullding Uode s sdoptsd by Comncil Bill #1785,
<he Maryland Code for the Nandicapped and Aged (AN.5.I1. #117-1 = 1930) and vther applicable Codes mnd Standards.

@ 4 building and other miscellancouvs permite shall de requirsd before the start of eny constructiom.

C. TResidentialf Two s=ts of comstruction drawings are Foquired te file a parwit spplicstion. The se-l of &
registered in Maryland Architect or Enginesr is/is not requireds on [lans and techriical deca.

Commercials Threw setr of construction drawings sealed snd signed by e registwwd ip Marylend Architect
or EnginesT shail be required to fileé with s parmit spplication, Reproduced sedls are mct acceptable,

E. All Use Groups sxcept Rel Single Pamily Detached Duellings require & minimm of 1 bour fire rating for
extarior walls closer than €'=0 t6 an ‘mterior 1ot line. 3L Use Croups require & ons hour wall if closer
than 31'-0 to an interior lot line. Any wall built oo o interior lo* line shall require s fire or party
wall. See Tadle LO1, Section 1407, Section 1406.2 snd Table 1i02. Fo openinge are peraitted in an
sxterior wall within 3’0 of an imterior lot line.

T ¥. The structure doec not oppear to oooply 73 Table 507 far pavmisesdle helght/sres. Reply to the requested
L varisnce by this office cammot be oconaidered urtil the necesmsary data psrtaining to Beight/ares and
Y construction type ia provided. Ses Table L0l and 505 end bave your Architecti/Engineer ccntact this departsent.

G. The requested variance appeare to sonflict with Sectiom{a) . » of the Beltimard
County BPuilding Codms.

R h. Yhen filing for a required Change of Use/Cocupency Ferait, sn rltaration permit appilcatioe shall alse
S oe filed along with thrue sets of acvaptabls constructlion piens indicating hov the exieting structurs ir
= 10 be alters¢ in order to comply with the Code requiresents o the nev use. Marylsnd Architectural or
1 Engineer seale ars usmally required. The change of Use Grougs are from Use to Use . or
L to Mixed Uess . Ses Section 312 of the Dullding Gode.

I. The provosed projest appoars to be located im & Plocd Plain, Tidal/Riverine. Pleese ses the attached
copy of Section S16.0 of the Building Code eas adopted by Bild #17-85, Eite plans shall show the correct
slevations sbove ssa level for the lot amd ths finish floor Jevels including basement.

@ comentes Separation between buildings shall be to un imaginary line between two
buildirgs on the same lat, The distance also shall comply to Sections Table LO1,
exterior walls — Table 501, area limitations - 5C1,1, general limitations, and

Sestion 502.0. Alro applicable is Section 14,0, The designer way wish to
contact Ihis depariment before final desigv,
K. These shireviated scaments reflact only on the informa*ion provided by the drawings subkitted to tre Office
of Planning and Zaning and are pot intended to be conetrued 88 the full ewtsnt of any rermit. If dexired
the applicant may obtain additional information by viaiting Roos 122 of the County Cffize Byilding at 111
w. Cheszpeaks ivwms, Toweon, Macyland 2 20L.
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#¥: L. E. Bunham, Thiel
Building Plana Rev.ex

L/22/85

Industrial
giv:i,;,tim your petition. If similar comments from the remaining

members are received, I will forward them to you. Otherwise,
any comment that 1s not informative will be placed in the
hearing file. This petition was accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed [filing certificate and a hearing
scheduled accordingly.

Very truly yours,

AMES E. DYER

Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
JED:kkb
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“ o Equitable Bank,Hational Association:

I hereby certify thac, az of the date shown hereon, the Survey was establfshed by transit tape field'
_ survey actually made on the ground pursuant to the record descriprion and all information thereon
ts correct; that the survey correctly shows the location of atl buildings, structures and other
- tmprovements situated on such property; that excepc as shown, there are no visible eagsements or
* rights of way on such premises or any other easemerts or rights of way of which the undersigned
has been advised, no party walls, no encroachments on adjoining premises, streers or alleys by
: zny of such buildings, structures or other improvements, and no enorcachments on sych property
. by buildings, structures or other improvements situated on adjoining property and coustitutas
' one tax lot except as shown on survey. The undersigned has received and examined & copy of the
. commitment for title insurance of Monumental Title Corporation (No.817-401198) dated June 11, 198§ )
, and of each instrument listed thereig.- ‘ LT A | AT
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